o~

SIAC Meeting Agenda

School Improvement Advisory Committee

October 21, 2019
6:30 pm @ Lincoln Media Center

Welcome- Mr. Stone

o Building and District good news and updates

m Building Updates

. Data trends update - Principals

Discussion on the role of SIAC-
e Role of SIAC

Topics requested by the group

e Block scheduling- Erik Buchholz
e Feedback Process

o Individual Data Sheets

o Group feedback

Final questions
Next SIAC meeting date TBD

Future Meeting Discussion

a. District Demographics background information

6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-6:50

6:50-7:00
7:00-7:25

7:25 -7:30

b. College Prep Activities prior to Senior year- Job Shadow
c. Course offerings, AP course offerings at the HS or more electives at the

HS, More challenging classes for HS students

d. Kirkwood, OJT, job shadows, mentorships, etc. It is important for 9th and
10th graders to have leaders in the building (11th and 12th graders)

e. More resources available for ELP students



